University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.72950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 FABEEHA FATIMA ALAM RAZA 4635 9/23/2005 64.6818
2 MUHAMMAD AHSAN EE’EL‘T\]H MUHAMMAD 5606 3/19/2007 64.5522
3 IBRAH MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 7391 4/15/2008 64.425
4 AYESHA NADEEM EHU:'GMMAD NADEEM 8806 3/21/2008 64.4112
5  SANA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 9022 10/14/2007 64.2272
6 HAFIZA ALISHBA FAYYAZ 03214903394 2834 12/13/2007 64.1387
7 FATIMA PERVAIZ ASIM PERVAIZ 7007 7/31/2006  63.9893
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
8  TEHREEM FATIMA iy 195 2/4/2007  63.7272
9 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD IFTIKHAR ALI 12255  8/8/2007  63.6977
10 UMAR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALAM 6019 1/14/2006 63.3613
11 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 5663 11/13/2007 63.1807
12 MUZAMMIL AHMED KHALID MAHMOOD 12276  6/29/2006 63.0704
13 MAHAM ZARYAB WAHEED IQBAL 3002 1/9/2006  62.9772
14  AREESHA MUNEER AHMAD KHAN 1251 6/3/2005  62.9494
15  MALAIKA KASHIF KASHIF MEHMOOD 9634 10/21/2006 62.6938
SYED GHAFFAR
16  SYED RAJAB ALI SHAH S AR 1174 3/28/2005 62.6434
MUHAMMAD ASIF
17  RIDA ASIF v 14630  1/2/2006  62.6145
18  AHMAD SHABBIR SHABBIR 9907 10/10/2005 62.5941



19
20

21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR
AREEJA FAISAL

MUHAMMAD DANISH SHAHZAD
YOUSMA SAEEDA

KHATEEEBA BATOOL

ABUBAKAR IKRAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARHAM
SHAH

MUHAMMAAD ALI HUSSNAIN
MUNEEBA MAQSOOD
RUMAAN RAHAT

HAFSA IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD QAMAR SULTAN
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB BUKHARI
TANIA SALAH UL DIN

M AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD TALHA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SUFIYAN DANISH

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

UMAR ARSHAD

ATTIQ- UR- REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MALIK

SHAHZAD SAEED
REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI

CHAUDHARY TARIQ
PARVAIZ

IKRAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SHAH

SAKHAWAT ALI
MAQSOOD AHMAD
RAHAT

IMRAN AHMED MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
AHMED

NAZIR SULTAN
BABAR HUSSAIN
SALAH.UL.DIN

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD QAZZAFI
SHABBIR AHMED
ASHFAQ HUSSAIN
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

14390
4831

12894
8335

4819
2080
115

13553
1937
5627
6637

5361

1014
3675
6431
7468
9197
3090
645
14642
996
856

8/11/2005
2/11/2006

4/10/2006
6/22/2008

2/2/2008
6/24/2007
3/30/2006

8/31/2005
12/9/2005
7/28/2007
4/30/2007

10/17/2006

6/23/2006
7/25/2005
10/28/2008
9/8/2006
9/2/2006
2/6/2007
3/9/2007
1/1/2007
1/16/2006
12/26/2006

62.5454
62.5378

62.0681
62.0068

61.875
61.7878
61.4818

61.3276
61.2887
61.2855
61.2805

61.2022

61.2014
61.1817
61.0423
60.475

60.3136
60.3045
60.2075
60.1454
60.0151
59.9775

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



