

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025) For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.72950/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **03-09-2025 (Wednesday)** .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FABEEHA FATIMA	ALAM RAZA	4635	9/23/2005	64.6818
2	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD REHAN	5806	3/19/2007	64.5522
3	IBRAH MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA	7391	4/15/2008	64.425
4	AYESHA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN	8806	3/21/2008	64.4112
5	SANA SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	9022	10/14/2007	64.2272
6	HAFIZA ALISHBA FAYYAZ	03214903394	2834	12/13/2007	64.1387
7	FATIMA PERVAIZ	ASIM PERVAIZ	7007	7/31/2006	63.9893
8	TEHREEM FATIMA	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	195	2/4/2007	63.7272
9	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD	IFTIKHAR ALI	12255	8/8/2007	63.6977
10	UMAR MEHMOOD	MEHMOOD ALAM	6019	1/14/2006	63.3613
11	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	5663	11/13/2007	63.1807
12	MUZAMMIL AHMED	KHALID MAHMOOD	12276	6/29/2006	63.0704
13	MAHAM ZARYAB	WAHEED IQBAL	3002	1/9/2006	62.9772
14	AREESHA	MUNEER AHMAD KHAN	1251	6/3/2005	62.9494
15	MALAIKA KASHIF	KASHIF MEHMOOD	9634	10/21/2006	62.6938
16	SYED RAJAB ALI SHAH	SYED GHAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH	1174	3/28/2005	62.6434
17	RIDA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF ANSARI	14630	1/2/2006	62.6145
18	AHMAD SHABBIR	SHABBIR	9907	10/10/2005	62.5941

19	MUHAMMAD MUDASIR	ATTIQ- UR- REHMAN	14390	8/11/2005	62.5454
20	AREEJA FAISAL	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MALIK	4831	2/11/2006	62.5378
21	MUHAMMAD DANISH SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD SAEED	12894	4/10/2006	62.0681
22	YOUSMA SAEEDA	REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI	8335	6/22/2008	62.0068
23	KHATEEEBA BATOOL	CHAUDHARY TARIQ PARVAIZ	4819	2/2/2008	61.875
24	ABUBAKAR IKRAM	IKRAM HUSSAIN	2080	6/24/2007	61.7878
25	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARHAM SHAH	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH	115	3/30/2006	61.4818
26	MUHAMMAAD ALI HUSSNAIN	SAKHAWAT ALI	13553	8/31/2005	61.3276
27	MUNEEBA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	1937	12/9/2005	61.2887
28	RUMAAN RAHAT	RAHAT	5627	7/28/2007	61.2855
29	HAFSA IMRAN	IMRAN AHMED MUMTAZ	6637	4/30/2007	61.2805
30	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AHMED	5361	10/17/2006	61.2022
31	MUHAMMAD QAMAR SULTAN	NAZIR SULTAN	1014	6/23/2006	61.2014
32	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB BUKHARI	BABAR HUSSAIN	3675	7/25/2005	61.1817
33	TANIA SALAH UL DIN	SALAH.UL.DIN	6431	10/28/2008	61.0423
34	M AWAIS RAZA	ALLAH DITTA	7468	9/8/2006	60.475
35	MUHAMMAD TALHA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	9197	9/2/2006	60.3136
36	MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD	3090	2/6/2007	60.3045
37	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD QAZZAFI	645	3/9/2007	60.2075
38	SUFIYAN DANISH	SHABBIR AHMED	14642	1/1/2007	60.1454
39	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	ASHFAQ HUSSAIN	996	1/16/2006	60.0151
40	UMAR ARSHAD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	856	12/26/2006	59.9775

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee